BID QUESTIONS for JANITORIAL SUPPLIES BID

- Can you please provide me with the previous award information and tabulations? $100,701.40

- What is the annual estimated usage for toilet tissue, paper towels, and waste liners?

Jr. jumbo tissue 349 cases
Single fold towel 229 cases
Multifold towel 110 cases
4347 liners 92 cases
3858 liners 169 cases
2433 liners 68 cases

- Approximately, how many cases are ordered at a time for the products listed above? 10 — 20 of

each product per month

Williamsburg County School District: Facilities Report

School Name:

C. E. MURRAY HIGH SCHOOL

District Office Annex

GREELEYVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Hemingway Career and Technology Center
Hemingway Elementary

HEMINGWAY HIGH SCHOOL

HEMINGWAY M.B. LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Kenneth Gardner Elementary

KINGSTREE MIDDLE MAGNET SCHOOL
KINGSTREE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL East

KINGSTREE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL West
W.M. ANDERSON PRIMARY SCHOOL

Address:

222 C. E. Murray Blvd. Greeleyville, SC 29056

500 North Academy St Kingstree, SC 29556
7 Varner Avenue Greeleyville, SC 29056

1593 Hemingway Highway, Hemingway, SC 29554

160 Baxley Road Hemingway, SC 29554
402 S. Main St. Hemingway, SC 29554

400 South Main Street Hemingway, SC 29554

1503 Woodland Drive Kingstree, SC 29556
710 THIRD Avenue Kingstree, SC 29556

615 Martin Luther King Avenue Kingstree, SC

29556

616 Martin Luther King Avenue Kingstree, SC

29556
500 Lexington Avenue Kingstree, SC 29556

Square
Footage:

122939
59812
43565
26756

102334

130919
37434
78788

105258

149082

58575
87699

Population:
525

80

340

60

402

263

180

442

402

320

219
434



