BID QUESTIONS for JANITORIAL SUPPLIES BID

- Can you please provide me with the previous award information and tabulations? \$100,701.40

- What is the annual estimated usage for toilet tissue, paper towels, and waste liners?

Jr. jumbo tissue349 casesSingle fold towel229 casesMultifold towel110 cases4347 liners92 cases3858 liners169 cases2433 liners68 cases

- Approximately, how many cases are ordered at a time for the products listed above? **10 – 20 of each product per month**

Williamsburg County School District: Facilities Report

School Name:	Address:	Square Footage:	Population:
C. E. MURRAY HIGH SCHOOL	222 C. E. Murray Blvd. Greeleyville, SC 29056	122939	525
District Office Annex	500 North Academy St Kingstree, SC 29556	59812	80
GREELEYVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7 Varner Avenue Greeleyville, SC 29056	43565	340
Hemingway Career and Technology Center	1593 Hemingway Highway, Hemingway, SC 29554	26756	60
σ,			
Hemingway Elementary	160 Baxley Road Hemingway, SC 29554	102334	402
HEMINGWAY HIGH SCHOOL	402 S. Main St. Hemingway, SC 29554	130919	263
HEMINGWAY M.B. LEE MIDDLE SCHOOL	400 South Main Street Hemingway, SC 29554	37434	180
Kenneth Gardner Elementary	1503 Woodland Drive Kingstree, SC 29556	78788	442
KINGSTREE MIDDLE MAGNET SCHOOL	710 THIRD Avenue Kingstree, SC 29556	105258	402
KINGSTREE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL East	615 Martin Luther King Avenue Kingstree, SC 29556	149082	320
KINGSTREE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL East	616 Martin Luther King Avenue Kingstree, SC	143082	320
KINGSTREE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL West	29556	58575	219
W.M. ANDERSON PRIMARY SCHOOL	500 Lexington Avenue Kingstree, SC 29556	87699	434
W.M. ANDERSON PRIMARY SCHOOL	500 Lexington Avenue Kingstree, SC 29556	87699	434